
Schwaben-Nord MM 2023/24

Bezirks-Mannschaftsmeisterschaften Jungen 19
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Mi.
Fr.
So.

04.11.2023
15.11.2023
24.11.2023
26.11.2023

18:00 v
17:30 v
18:15 v
14:00 v

3
4
1
2

TSG Augsburg 1885
TTC Friedberg
VfL Günzburg
TSV Herbertshofen

TSV Burtenbach
TSV 1868 Aichach
TSV 1861 Nördlingen
TV 1862 Dillingen

5:5
0:10
3:7
0:10

nu.Dokument 013b, erstellt am 07.07.2024 00:41 | Seite 1 von 1


